www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton1510
11P
11
P
Cable size #2 AWG - 2/0
600 VAC/VDC, up to 300A continuous
J series E1016, elastomeric, non-vulcanized, double set screw connection
Features:

capture and secure the insulator to the contact
• 	Accepts a wide range of cable sizes
Ordering information:
E1016-8354
Male
Cable
size Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator only
#2 - 2/0
Black E1016-8350
A200630-1
A200074-19
Red E1016-8352 A200074-21
Green E1016-8354 A200074-23
White E1016-8355 A200074-24
Blue E1016-8356 A200074-38
Brown E1016-8357 A200074-47
Orange E1016-8353 A200074-22
Yellow E1016-8351 A200074-20
Dimensions:
Double set screw non-vulcanized plugs
E1016-8380
To order single packaged products, add suffix ‘K’ to the complete catalog number.
Material characteristics:
• 	Insulator – TPE
• 	Temperature rating – operating ambient: -40ºC to 105ºC
Cam-Lok J series E1016
plugs
NEMA 3R
Certifications and compliances:
• 	Listed to UL1691
• 	Listed to CSA C22.2 No. 1691-12
• 	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3 LR13963
Environmental rating:
•	 NEMA 3R
Female
Cable
size Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator only
#2 - 2/0
Black E1016-8375
A200640-3
A200075-19
Red E1016-8377 A200075-21
Green E1016-8379 A200075-23
White E1016-8380 A200075-24
Blue E1016-8381 A200075-44
Brown E1016-8382 A200075-52
Orange E1016-8378 A200075-22
Yellow E1016-8376 A200075-20
Male non-vulcanized plug Female non-vulcanized plug
Cam-Lok™ J-Series E1016 TPE Male Plug
7.18”
1.44”

capture and secure the insulator to the contact
• 	Accepts a wide range of cable sizes
Ordering information:
E1016-8367
Male
Cable
size Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator only
2/0 - 4/0
Black E1016-8362
A200639-1
A200074-60
Red E1016-8364 A200074-62
Green E1016-8366 A200074-64
White E1016-8367 A200074-65
Blue E1016-8368 A200074-66
Brown E1016-8369 A200074-67
Orange E1016-8365 A200074-63
Yellow E1016-8363 A200074-61
Dimensions:
Double set screw non-vulcanized plugs
E1016-8393
To order single packaged products, add suffix ‘K’ to the complete catalog number.
Material characteristics:
• 	Insulator – TPE
• 	Temperature rating – operating ambient: -40ºC to 105ºC
Cam-Lok J series E1016
plugs
NEMA 3R
Certifications and compliances:
• 	Listed to UL1691
• 	Listed to CSA C22.2 No. 1691-12
• 	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3 LR13963
Environmental rating:
•	 NEMA 3R
Female
Cable
size Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator only
2/0 - 4/0
Black E1016-8387
A200641-1
A200075-60
Red E1016-8389 A200075-62
Green E1016-8391 A200075-64
White E1016-8392 A200075-65
Blue E1016-8393 A200075-66
Brown E1016-8394 A200075-67
Orange E1016-8390 A200075-63
Yellow E1016-8388 A200075-61
Male non-vulcanized plug Female non-vulcanized plug
Cam-Lok™ J-Series E1016 TPE Male Plug
7.18”
1.44”